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                                                      VIVEK COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
                            Consolidated Mark-list of B.COM. SEMESTER-IV examinations held in JANUARY 2026 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2003       /AHIRE SAVALI ALPESH SUNITA                       [VIV/CMR1/23/C/410]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     284 
 SEM 19F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |43+     D$ |30+     D$ |47+     C$ | 
 TOT 19F        |40         |40         |40         |43         |55+        |47         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|C$   5 3 15| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.55]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=77,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400667496] 
 25-2014        BELCHADA KARAN RAJENDRA MEERA                    [VIV/CMR1/23/C/306]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     295 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=14,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400671722] 
 25-2016        BHANI ABHISHEK SANTOSH RENUKA                    [VIV/CMR1/22/A/4]                   (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     167 
 SEM ABF     F  |15F     F  |00F     F  |40      D  |17F     F  |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 0F         |15F        |0F         |40         |17F        |55+        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC= 8,äCG=38,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2022016401177631] 
 25-2018        BHATADE SOHAM SANDEEP SURUCHI                    [VIV/CMR1/22/B/159]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     232 
 SEM 41+     D$ |10F     F  |06F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 41         |10F        |6F         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=14,äCG=62,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2022016401175485] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL



 
�  [ATKT]                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                      Page:  2/ 13 
                                                      VIVEK COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
                            Consolidated Mark-list of B.COM. SEMESTER-IV examinations held in JANUARY 2026 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2047        GOSAVI ADITYA VASANT VAISHALI                    [VIV/CMR1/23/B/162]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     312 
 SEM 40+     D$ |51      B  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |46+     C$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |51         |40         |40         |46         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|B    6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C$   5 3 15|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.15]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=95,GPA=4.75, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400671617] 
 25-2048        GOSAVI KETAN PRAVIN PRAMILA                      [VIV/CMR1/23/C/394]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     255 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |ABF     F  |40      D  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |0F         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.40]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400674867] 
 25-2049        GUPTA AKASH VINOD ANITA                          [VIV/CMR1/23/C/409]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     295 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30      D  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55         |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+   7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.50]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.85]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400667481] 
 25-2052        GUPTA PRIYANSHU PRADEEP SUNITA                   [VIV/CMR1/23/C/322]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     235 
 SEM 40+     D$ |08F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |02F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |8F         |40         |40         |40         |27F        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=12,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=15,äCG=60,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400666624] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2062       /HARIJAN SARNIYA SIDHARAN THANGAMMA               [VIV/CMR1/23/C/323]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     255 
 SEM ABF     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 0F         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.15]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.45]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400675484] 
 25-2094       /KHOT RIYA VISHNU SUREKHA                         [VIV/CMR1/23/B/241]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     260 
 SEM 41+     D$ |13F     F  |54+     B$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |07F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 41         |13F        |54         |40         |40         |32F        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |B$   6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=15,äCG=66,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400666311] 
 25-2096       /KIRTIKA KRISHNAMURTHY KAMALA                     [VIV/CMR1/23/C/332]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     203 
 SEM 40+     D$ |ABF     F  |ABF     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |15F     F  |43+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |0F         |0F         |40         |40         |40F        |43         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.90]  [S.3:äC=18,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=12,äCG=48,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400667144] 
 25-2098       /KONAR PRITHA RAJU MARIYAMMA                      [VIV/CMR1/23/D/481]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     281 
 SEM 65+     A$ |26F     F  |14F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |31+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 65         |26F        |14F        |40         |40         |56+        |40         | 
 GRD A$   8 3 24|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.75]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.15]  [S.3:äC=15,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=14,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400671753] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2099        KOTIAN GAUTAM VASANTH VIJAYA                     [VIV/CMR1/23/B/247]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     129 
 SEM 40+     D$ |17F     F  |00F     F  |06F     F  |18F     F  |08F     F  |15F     F  | 
 TOT 40         |17F        |0F         |6F         |18F        |33F        |15F        | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 | 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC= 6,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC= 3,äCG=12,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2016016401574162] 
 25-2102        KOUNDER RAJESH DANABAL DEVI                      [VIV/CMR1/23/C/333]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     299 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |44+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |44         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400659021] 
 25-2113        MANIKANDAN SEKAR SENTHAMARAI                     [VIV/CMR1/23/B/196]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     295 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40      D  |40      D  |40      D  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40      D  | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D    4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=14,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400672033] 
 25-2114        MANSURI MOHAMMAD ALTAF MD WAKIL AAMNA KHATOON    [VIV/CMR1/23/D/487]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |21+     O$ |           |                                     251 
 SEM ABF     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 0F         |40         |40         |40         |40         |51+        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B$   6 2 12|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=15,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=72,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400672362] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2120        MUDALIYAR VISHAL BALASUBRAMANIYAM MAHALAXMI      [VIV/CMR1/23/C/338]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     148 
 SEM 40+     D$ |10F     F  |15F     F  |06F     F  |07F     F  |05F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |10F        |15F        |6F         |7F         |30F        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.3:äC=12,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC= 6,äCG=24,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400671993] 
 25-2127        NADAR SUJAI SUNDERPANDI KALAIMATHI               [VIV/CMR1/22/B/206]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     273 
 SEM 46+     C$ |12F     F  |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 46         |12F        |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD C$   5 3 15|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=18,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=77,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2022016401185464] 
 25-2128        NADAR TANUJA ARUNACHALAM ANITA                   [VIV/CMR1/23/D/547]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |15+     A$ |           |                                     248 
 SEM 43+     D$ |40      D  |ABF     F  |40      D  |40+     D$ |30      D  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 43         |40         |0F         |40         |40         |45         |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C    5 2 10|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=14,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=70,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400666802] 
 25-2143       /PAIKRAO PRIYANKA RAMESH USHA                     [VIV/CMR1/23/D/496]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     280 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |48+     C$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |07F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |48         |40         |40         |32F        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C$   5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.4:äC=18,äCG=75,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400672056] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2161        PIWAL HARSH PRADEEP BABITA                       [VIV/CMR1/23/D/506]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     255 
 SEM ABF     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 0F         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400675511] 
 25-2162       /POOJA KARTHIK                                    [VIV/CMR1/23/B/206]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     262 
 SEM 16F     F  |45      C  |40      D  |40      D  |40      D  |16F     F  |40      D  | 
 TOT 16F        |45         |40         |40         |40         |41F        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |C    5 3 15|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=15,äCG=63,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400659574] 
 25-2164        POOJARI ASHRAY SHANKAR VARIJA                    [VIV/CMR1/23/A/51]                  (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     353 
 SEM 46+     C$ |40+     D$ |43      D  |54+     B$ |44+     D$ |39+     B$ |62+     A$ | 
 TOT 46         |40         |43         |54         |44         |64+        |62         | 
 GRD C$   5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|B$   6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|A$   8 2 16|A$   8 3 24| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.70]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.50]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 5.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=109,GPA=5.45, Result:PASSES :C Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400666253] 
 25-2169       /PRIYADHARSHINI RAMESH CHITRA                     [VIV/CMR1/22/C/370]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     251 
 SEM 40+     D$ |ABF     F  |ABF     F  |53+     B$ |47+     C$ |33+     D$ |53+     B$ | 
 TOT 40         |0F         |0F         |53         |47         |58+        |53         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |B$   6 3 18|C$   5 3 15|B+$  7 2 14|B$   6 3 18| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=14,äCG=77,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2022016401176771] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2172       /RAHINIPRIYA ARUMUGAM SELVI                       [VIV/CMR1/23/B/212]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     298 
 SEM 59+     B+$|40+     D$ |18F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |46+     C$ | 
 TOT 59         |40         |18F        |40         |40         |55+        |46         | 
 GRD B+$  7 3 21|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|C$   5 3 15| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=86,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400666303] 
 25-2175        RANAVENI KARTHIK VENKATRAMANA JYOTHI             [VIV/CMR1/23/D/509]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     181 
 SEM 09F     F  |08F     F  |14F     F  |40+     D$ |40      D  |05F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 9F         |8F         |14F        |40         |40         |30F        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=15,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.3:äC= 5,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC= 9,äCG=36,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400659446] 
 25-2181        S ANBU SHANKAR VIJAYA                            [VIV/CMR1/22/C/374]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     215 
 SEM 14F     F  |40      D  |ABF     F  |26F     F  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 14F        |40         |0F         |26F        |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=11,äCG=50,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /RESV]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2022016401170503] 
 25-2184        SAKPAL ADITYA GANPAT MINAL                       [VIV/CMR1/22/C/375]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     255 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |00F     F  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |0F         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2022016401190152] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2189       /SANA TAHZIBUL HASAN FARZANA KHATOON ANSARI       [VIV/CMR1/23/C/355]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     305 
 SEM 49+     C$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30      D  |41+     D$ | 
 TOT 49         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55         |41         | 
 GRD C$   5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+   7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.90]  [S.3:äC=18,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400674716] 
 25-2193        SARIPADIYA SWAYAM RAMESHBHAI SUREKHABEN          [VIV/CMR1/23/C/356]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     283 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |14F     F  |44+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |39F        |44         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=18,äCG=72,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400666462] 
 25-2194        SAROJ MANAV MAHESH SUNITA                        [VIV/CMR1/23/C/398]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     353 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |68      A  |52+     B$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |58+     B+$| 
 TOT 40         |40         |68         |52         |40         |55+        |58         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|A    8 3 24|B$   6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|B+$  7 3 21| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 5.10]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.80]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=113,GPA=5.65, Result:PASSES :C Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400666895] 
 25-2199        SAWANT SUMEET KIRAN SUSHEELA                     [VIV/CMR1/23/D/513]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |15      A  |           |                                     296 
 SEM 51+     B$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 51         |40         |40         |40         |40         |45         |40         | 
 GRD B$   6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C    5 2 10|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.15]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.60]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=88,GPA=4.40, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400675453] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2200        SAYYED SHAHID MUSTAFA ZAREENA                    [VIV/CMR1/23/C/360]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     273 
 SEM 40+     D$ |18F     F  |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |18F        |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400672571] 
 25-2210        SHAIKH MEHRAN AHMED RIYAZ AHMED MAHEK            [VIV/CMR1/23/A/62]                  (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     255 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |ABF     F  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |0F         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.15]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400674813] 
 25-2225        SIDDHANT DILIP VISHWAKARMA                       [VIV/CMR1/23/C/368]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |15      A  |           |                                     274 
 SEM 17F     F  |40+     D$ |52      B  |40+     D$ |40      D  |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 17F        |40         |52         |40         |40         |45         |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|B    6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|C    5 2 10|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.3:äC=14,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=76,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400671737] 
 25-2229       /SINGH KASHISH MANOJ MALTI                        [VIV/CMR1/23/C/416]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     295 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400672675] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2238       /SUVARNA PONNALAGAN                               [VIV/CMR1/23/D/523]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     300 
 SEM 40      D  |40+     D$ |40      D  |45      C  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |45         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|C    5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.60]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400659454] 
 25-2240       /TAMBE SAMITA SANJAY SUPRIYA                      [VIV/CMR1/23/B/228]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     302 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |47      C  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |47         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C    5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400675445] 
 25-2250        UDAIYAR VIGNESH VENKATESH ANJU                   [VIV/CMR1/23/A/80]                  (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     306 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |46      C  |43+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |42+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |46         |43         |40         |55+        |42         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C    5 3 15|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.40]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=89,GPA=4.45, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400675542] 
 25-2261        VISHNU C CHITHAN                                 [VIV/CMR1/23/A/87]                  (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |21+     O$ |           |                                     266 
 SEM 09F     F  |40      D  |42      D  |40      D  |44      D  |30      D  |40      D  | 
 TOT 9F         |40         |42         |40         |44         |51         |40         | 
 GRD F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|B    6 2 12|D    4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.35]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=72,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400675283] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2267       /VISHWAKARMA SUHANI RAKESH BHANUMATI              [VIV/CMR1/23/C/413]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     295 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40      D  |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.25]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400667585] 
 25-2270        WALVI JAY PRADEEP SEETA                          [VIV/CMR1/23/B/233]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     274 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40      D  |40      D  |19F     F  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |19F        |40         |55+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D    4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=74,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]  [N.E. for SM. V] 
 [PRN:2023016400675101] 
 25-2276       /YADAV ARCHANA AKHILESH KALAVATI                  [VIV/CMR1/23/A/117]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     292 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |50      B  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |07F     F  |50+     B$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |50         |40         |40         |32F        |50         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B    6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |B$   6 3 18| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.30]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.50]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.55]  [S.4:äC=18,äCG=84,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400672613] 
 25-2277       /YADAV ARPITA JAYSHANKAR JYOTIKALA                [VIV/CMR1/23/C/381]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     297 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |41      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |41+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |41         |40         |40         |55+        |41         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.45]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400674612] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2288        YADAV VINAYKUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR GYANATI          [VIV/CMR1/23/B/238]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     299 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |44+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |44         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.40]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=86,GPA=4.30, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400666214] 
 25-2290        YADAV VISHAL MANOJ REETA                         [VIV/CMR1/23/C/387]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     307 
 SEM 41+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |51+     B$ | 
 TOT 41         |40         |40         |40         |40         |55+        |51         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B+$  7 2 14|B$   6 3 18| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=92,GPA=4.60, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400672594] 
 25-2291        ZORE SWAYAM VAIBHAV VAIBHAVI                     [VIV/CMR1/23/D/538]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,AD,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |           |25+     O$ |           |                                     309 
 SEM 43+     D$ |40+     D$ |43      D  |40+     D$ |40+     D$ |35+     C$ |43+     D$ | 
 TOT 43         |40         |43         |40         |40         |60+        |43         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|A$   8 2 16|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 4.75]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=88,GPA=4.40, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400666276] 
 25-2292        ABHINASH RADHAKRISHNAN KUMUDHA                   [VIV/CMR1/23/C/301]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,CP,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |24+     O$ |25+     O$ |           |                                     339 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |46+     C$ |30+     D$ |42+     B+$|52+     B$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |46         |54+        |67+        |52         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|C$   5 3 15|B$   6 3 18|A$   8 2 16|B$   6 3 18| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.70]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.20]  [S.3:äC=18,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=103,GPA=5.15, Result:PASSES :C Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400672296] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL



 
�  [ATKT]                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                      Page: 13/ 13 
                                                      VIVEK COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
                            Consolidated Mark-list of B.COM. SEMESTER-IV examinations held in JANUARY 2026 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.         Candidate's Full Name                                                                Subject Codes            G.T. 
         SUB1   |    SUB2   |    SUB3   |    SUB4   |    SUB5   |    SUB6   |    SUB7   | 
     MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD |MRK    GRD | 
     G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG|G   GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 25-2312        LOKHANDE VISHAL MACHHINDRA PRABHA                [VIV/CMR1/23/A/35]                  (AC,C4,BL,BE,CP,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |13+     B$ |25+     O$ |           |                                     286 
 SEM 50+     B$ |40+     D$ |06F     F  |42+     D$ |30+     D$ |37+     B$ |43+     D$ | 
 TOT 50         |40         |6F         |42         |43+        |62+        |43         | 
 GRD B$   6 3 18|D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|A$   8 2 16|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 5.00]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.65]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 5.15]  [S.4:äC=17,äCG=82,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]   
 [PRN:2023016400671977] 
 25-2319        NADAR UDAYKRISHNA VINOD AMBIKA                   [VIV/CMR1/23/D/543]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,CP,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |22+     O$ |25+     O$ |           |                                     256 
 SEM 43+     D$ |10F     F  |40      D  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |06F     F  |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 43         |10F        |40         |40         |52+        |31F        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|F    0 0 0 |D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B$   6 3 18|F    0 0 0 |D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.10]  [S.3:äC=17,GPA= 0.00]  [S.4:äC=15,äCG=66,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT[RESV]]   
 [PRN:2023016400658772] 
 25-2325        PAWAR VIPUL PRAMOD MANISHA                       [VIV/CMR1/23/B/205]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,CP,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |25+     O$ |25+     O$ |           |                                     326 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |43+     B+$|33+     D$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |68+        |58+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|A$   8 3 24|B+$  7 2 14|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.65]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.90]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 5.70]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=98,GPA=4.90, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400671834] 
 25-2330        SARKAR SUBHA SUBHOD CHANDANA                     [VIV/CMR1/23/B/249]                 (AC,C4,BL,BE,CP,FC,AU) 
 INT            |           |           |           |20+     O$ |25+     O$ |           |                                     311 
 SEM 40+     D$ |40+     D$ |40      D  |40+     D$ |30+     D$ |36+     C$ |40+     D$ | 
 TOT 40         |40         |40         |40         |50+        |61+        |40         | 
 GRD D$   4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|D    4 3 12|D$   4 3 12|B$   6 3 18|A$   8 2 16|D$   4 3 12| 
 [S.1:äC=20,GPA= 4.70]  [S.2:äC=20,GPA= 4.65]  [S.3:äC=20,GPA= 5.25]  [S.4:äC=20,äCG=94,GPA=4.70, Result:PASSES :D Grade]   
 [PRN:2023016400666783] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: March 6,2026                                                                                                      PRINCIPAL 


